CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA1566151066

Overview

2024/07/17 18:59:51

Price
0.24 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.32% (-0.00)

ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2266 USD
0.25 USD
0.2166 USD
0.2432 USD
0.238963 USD
37,352
8,924.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1566151066&ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e99d677b13eca03a97d8341ae6b6c8a326e859f6fb3e1df70ec5cdcfe4068ae&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab024f48868eef4ab&time=1721323017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a92ff3afcbc9270a7aa1393d5b243369fc35147d236942d01486bec1e3000c0&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a0fec397d9f20c340&time=1721323017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40f8e5cf322b64aa27cdc691555484e7fcf560ea581a90e9ca55a5ba508f423f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8855ba3d633cc506d&time=1721323017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58056e2f03c4142fc378b1caa5f8e3ecd1feccc7e12a19ec8f1e367e37f29cab&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=362aecba0b6c4df37&time=1721323017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c319494d3d40233fb54ae8b72c888a6c442773d7ca2b541db5a007712d0c284&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28a52a2810470db03&time=1721323017&tool=RSC

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 18:59:51

Price

0.24 USD

Difference ©  -1.32%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2266 USD
High 0.25 USD
Low 0.2166 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2432 USD
VWAP 0.238963 USD
Volume (pcs) 37,352
Trading volume 8,924.10
Number of trades 13
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.00% -65.51% -71.05%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.46 -0.60
Beta 0.31 0.39 1.37
Volatility 108.63  86.80 74.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
16
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
Munich 2024/07/
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

17:45

18:18

08:01

08:12

Price

0.227 EUR

0.325 CAD

0.201 EUR

0.219 EUR

0.219 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.23 USD (136,487
0.23 USD (92,030
0.39 USD (95,053
0.43 USD (99,086

0.71 USD (2024/04/05
0.16 USD (2024/07/11
0.72 USD (2023/07/17
0.16 USD (2024/07/11

Number of
trades

10

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204060780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204956820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204508106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122081015

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 18:59 0.24 USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 08:08 0.219 EUR 0.00
17

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122102915

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CENTURY LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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